
August Activity Concession Fund Balance

Revenue Expense 4,321.21

Amazon 374.72 3,946.49

Walmart 772.00 3,174.49

GFS Foods 1,730.10 1,444.39

Slush Puppie 448.00 996.39

Gold Medal 291.25 705.14

Bownet Promotions 284.94 420.20

United Retals 191.27 228.93

UPS Store 5.30 223.63

Bank Fee 6.00 217.63


